Electro-optical Incremental Encoder
Miniature design
Model GIO 24
GIO 11045 DE
02 / 2002
n Contactless sensing device
n Model "H" with hollow shaft
Model "K" with clamping flange

N
- 2 -
Order code format:
GIO 24 - K 1000 VN  4  R  1  A01
Electrical and / or
mechanical variants*
Supply voltage
1 = 4,5 - 30 VDC
Cable exit
R = radial
A = axial
Diameter of Shaft
/ Hollow shaft
4 mm
optional: 3, 5, 6mm
            S = 6,35mm
Signal variant
VN = standard
XN = with complement
Resolution
Model
K = clamping flange
S = synchron flange
H = hollow shaft
Series GIO 24
Dimensions in mm
Model GIO 24-H
7,5
203,5 0,2
ø
4G
7
ø
24
max. 15
min. 8
3 x ø2,2 ø29
ø32
M 1,6 x 5
Model GIO 24-S
Model GIO 24-K
1
1,2
20
33
9
4
7
ø
 4
ø
 1
2
h7
ø
 2
4
ø 18
3 x M3 / 3,5 tief
12
0˚